Latest tourism statistics

Outbound market

Levy income (sources: TIA)

Total amount of levy paid by licensed travel agents

2023 2022 Difference
January (HK$) 493,698 31,109 +1,487.0%
Air-ticket sales (source: IATA)
Total billing (BSP remittance)
2023 2022 Difference
January (HK$) 976 million 103 million +847.5%
No. of transactions
2023 2022 Difference
January 280,820 60,210 +366.4%
Inbound market
Avrrivals (source: HKTB)
2023 2022 Difference
January 498,689 7,064 +6,959.6%

Avrrivals from individual markets in January 2023

No. of visitors

Compared with 2022

Market share

Mainland China
Macao

Taiwan
Philippines

USA

Singapore
United Kingdom

280,525
73,618
27,690
18,705
13,603

8,192
8,065

+4,743.3%
+27,165.9%
+8,861.2%
+24,840.0%
+23,353.4%
+34,033.3%
+47,341.2%

56.3%
14.8%
5.6%
3.8%
2.7%
1.6%
1.6%




