#### Latest tourism statistics

## **Outbound market**

## Levy income (sources: TIA)

## Total amount of levy paid by licensed travel agents

	2023	2022	Difference
January (HK\$)	493,698	31,109	+1,487.0%

## Air-ticket sales (source: IATA)

#### Total billing (BSP remittance)

	2023 2022		Difference	
January (HK\$)	976 million	103 million	+847.5%	
No. of transactions				
	2023	2022	Difference	
January	280,820 60,210		+366.4%	

# **Inbound market**

Arrivals (source: HKTB)			
	2023	2022	Difference
January	498,689	7,064	+6,959.6%

## Arrivals from individual markets in January 2023

	No. of visitors	Compared with 2022	Market share
Mainland China	280,525	+4,743.3%	56.3%
Macao	73,618	+27,165.9%	14.8%
Taiwan	27,690	+8,861.2%	5.6%
Philippines	18,705	+24,840.0%	3.8%
USA	13,603	+23,353.4%	2.7%
Singapore	8,192	+34,033.3%	1.6%
United Kingdom	8,065	+47,341.2%	1.6%